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LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

: \
LOG OF OIL OR GASWELL

Company —-Cu:!:t'iir-R.r--Inmaa-----j ...... < Address .2, O, Box-737,-Midland,-T-exas-
Lessor or Tract Car-ne;o‘-’oakﬂnit ............... Field - wildeat--—ccoooeeo- State New-Mexico -
Well No. .._1....__.Sec...31 T. 228R. 25«BMeridian . NM2. . County  Eddy. i

Location _%g_lfé. {g'}of N--. Line and 660 ftj%v. } of ... Line of .Section . ............. Elevation 3728

(Derriok fSoar relative to sea level)
The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

so far as can be deter}nined from all available records. _
- : Signed s .ia i SR NN
Date --June.24, 1963 Title. ... Onezratos-—------ ...

The sumniary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date. R
Commenced drilling __pgeember27-- .., 1962-- Finished drilling _papeh-3 ... I, , 19.63-

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by G)

No. 1, from . G.______ 9,-944___ to . 950 ... No.4,from ... 0 o
No. 2, from _G.._,-.Lg,f(md-._ t0 . 10,080 - No.5,from _.__.___________.______ 7 Y
No. 3, from -G..... 10,-241..-to ._..__10,:283 ... No.6,from ____ ... . . 0 .
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from ..200. o .. to ... 780 . No.3,from ... . ___________ 60
No. 2, from _.___. - to . - No.4,from ... %o .. _____. -
] v CASING RECORD
oize | Welght | Toreadiper |y, Amount | Kind ofshoé | Cut and pulled from | Perforated Purpose

e b s 7 s T5Ls3 PRI SR SEE TR R S At T B oS SRS IS B T AN S IR B cP o
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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

casglzx‘: e Where set Number sacks of cement Mefthod used Mud gravity ’ Amount of mud used
9~5/8-4250 - 2366 Haliiburton—|- ’
' |

Heaving plug—Material ..

- - Length Depthset ... ____________
Adapters—Material ... SUZO -
SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Explosive used ‘ Quantity Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
| M
_____ |
| S !
_________ . N | |
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from _ggp ... feet t0 4y -1 gp---- feet, and from __.__________ feet to ..________ feet
Cable tools were used from .._.__ T E—— feet to A ee— feet, and from _._____________ feet to _.____.___. feet
DATES
N L e . S—— , 1943 Put to produeing ... , 19
The production for the first 24 hours was ..._________ barrels of fluid of which ________ % was oil; ________ %
emulsion; ______ % water; and ______ % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. ..
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours _..___._.___________ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ...._.___________
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in. ..._._...____________ ‘
EMPLOYEES
AT W - Thompson; e, » BEller T » Driller
_____________ €ontractor-—--------------—-- Driller N b 11 1 4
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
i .;j; -4
.0 1730 1730 . Dolormrite and Lime ‘1131 4
1730 4063 2333 Sand, lime and shale - z
63 4580 517 - . Lime e
580 4800 220 . Dolomite, Lime and Chert s - %
800 5190 390 Lime and shale s
5190 5565 375 ~ Sand and shale 59
5565 5640 75  Shaley lime o, B
5640 7330 1690 Lime ©O
7330 7615 285 " sand PN
7615 7860 245 . lime and shale PR
7860 8140 280 ' shale and lime !
8140 8470 230 lime and shale E 2
8470 9500 1030 " lime, shale and sand L
9500 9860 360 " lime and shale Ak
9860 7880 20 lime, sand and shale A
9880 9950 70 lime and shale @
9950 10, 160 210 - 8sand, shale and lime
10)00 10, 270 110 . lime, shale and sand
10270 10, 300 30 | sand and shale
10300 10, 400 100. shale, .lime and sand
10400 10,510 110 _shale and lime X
10510 . .. 10, 600 - 90
10600———— 1, 947 34T —
SRETIRE 6—43094-
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